
NAME COMMITTEE ADDRESS OFFICE ADDRESS NUMBER FAX EMAIL
(R) Jim Pitts-Chair P.O. Box 2910 Austin, Tx 78768 310 W. Jefferson, Suite 1, Waxahachie 75165 (512) 463-0516 (512) 463-1051 jim.pitts@house.state.tx.us
(D)Sylvester Turner-Vice Chair P.O. Box 2910 Austin, Tx 78768 6915 Antoine Street, Suite E, Houston 77091 (512) 463-0554 (512) 463-8380 sylvester.turner@house.state.tx.us
(R)Jimmy Don Aycock P.O. Box 2910 Austin, Tx 78768 2916 Illinois Avenue, Killeen 76543 (512) 463-0684 (512) 463-8987 jimmy.aycock@house.state.tx.us
(R)Angie Chen Button P.O. Box 2910 Austin, Tx 78768 1200 E. Executive Drive, Suite 130, Richardson 75081 (512) 463-0486 (512)463-0793 angie.button@house.state.tx.us
(R)Warren Chisum P.O. Box 2910 Austin, Tx 78768 P.O. Box 2061 *2530 Beech Lane, Pampa 79065 (512) 463-0736 (512) 463-0211 warren.chisum@house.state.tx.us

(R)Myra Crownover P.O. Box 2910 Austin, Tx 78768 P.O. Box 535 Lake, Dallas, TX 75065 (512) 463-0582 (512) 463-0471 myra.crownover@house.state.tx.us

(R)Drew Darby P.O. Box 2910 Austin, Tx 78768 36 W. Beauregard Suite 517 San Angelo, TX 76903 (512) 463-0331 (512) 499-3978 drew.darby@house.state.tx.us
(D)Dawanna Dukes P.O. Box 2910 Austin, Tx 78768 P.O. Box 2910, Austin, Tx 78701 (512) 463-0506 (512) 463-7864 dawanna.dukes@house.state.tx.us
(D)Craig Eiland P.O. Box 2910 Austin, Tx 78768 9702 E.F. Lowery Expressway, Texas City, TX 77591 (512) 463-0502 (512) 936-4260 craig.eiland@house.state.tx.us
(D)Helen Giddings P.O. Box 2910 Austin, Tx 78768 1510 North Hampton Road, #340, DeSoto, TX 75115 (512) 463-0953 (512) 463-5887 helen.giddings@house.state.tx.us
(R)Lance Gooden P.O. Box 2910 Austin, Tx 78768 P.O. Box 2910, Austin, Tx 78701 (512) 463-0458 (512) 463-2040 lance.gooden@house.state.tx.us
(D)Scott Hochberg P.O. Box 2910 Austin, Tx 78768 7011 Harwin, Suite 230, Houston, TX 77036 (512) 463-0492 (512) 463-5896 scott.hochberg@house.state.tx.us
(D)Eric Johnson P.O. Box 2910 Austin, Tx 78768 1409 S. Lamar St., Suite 9, Dallas, TX 75215 (512) 463-0586 (512) 463-8147 eric.johnson@house.state.tx.us
(R)Susan King P.O. Box 2910 Austin, Tx 78768 P. O. Box 2376, Abilene, TX 79604 (512) 463-0718 (512) 463-0994 susan.king@house.state.tx.us
(R)Dee Margo P.O. Box 2910 Austin, Tx 78768 6006 North Mesa ste. 503, El Paso, TX 79912 (512) 463-0728 (512) 463-0397 dee.margo@house.state.tx.us
(D)"Mando" Armando Martinez P.O. Box 2910 Austin, Tx 78768 800 W. Railroad St. Room H-111, Weslaco, TX 78596 (512) 463-0530 (512) 463-0849 armando.martinez@house.state.tx.us
(D)Ruth Jones McClendon P.O. Box 2910 Austin, Tx 78768 403 South WW White Road, San Antonio, TX 78219 (512) 463-0708 (512) 463-7071 ruth.mcclendon@house.state.tx.us
(R)Doug Miller P.O. Box 2910 Austin, Tx 78768 387 W. Mill Street, New Braunfels, TX 78130 (512) 463-0325 (512) 463-6161 doug.miller@house.state.tx.us

(R)Geanie W. Morrison P.O. Box 2910 Austin, Tx 78768 1908 N. Laurent, Suite 500, Victoria, Texas 77901 (512) 463-0456 (512) 463-0158 geanie.morrison@house.state.tx.us
(R)John Otto P.O. Box 2910 Austin, Tx 78768 P. O. Box 965, Dayton, TX 77535 (512) 463-0570 (512) 463-0315 john.otto@house.state.tx.us
(R)Diane Patrick P.O. Box 2910 Austin, Tx 78768 318 West Main Street, Ste. 102, Arlington, TX 76013 (512) 463-0624 (512) 463-8386 diane.patrick@house.state.tx.us
(R)Debbie Riddle P.O. Box 2910 Austin, Tx 78768 3648 F.M. 1960 West suite 106, Houston, TX 77068 (512) 463-0572 (512) 463-1908 debbie.riddle@house.state.tx.us

(R)Charles Schwertner P.O. Box 2910 Austin, Tx 78768 P.O. Box 2448, Georgetown, TX 78627 (512) 463-0309 (512) 463-0049 charles.schwertner@house.state.tx.us
(R)Mark Shelton P.O. Box 2910 Austin, Tx 78768 1050 Forest Park Blvd Suite 200, Fort Worth TX 76110 (512) 463-0608 (512) 463-8342 mark.shelton@house.state.tx.us
(R)Raul Torres P.O. Box 2910 Austin, Tx 78768 2820 South Padre Island Drive Suite 106, Corpus Christi, Tx 78415 (512) 463-0484 (512) 463-7834 raul.torres@house.state.tx.us
(D)Mike Villarreal P.O. Box 2910 Austin, Tx 78768 1114 S. St. Marys, Ste. 110, San Antonio, Tx 78210 (512) 463-0532 (512) 463-7675 mike.villarreal@house.state.tx.us
(R)John Zerwas P.O. Box 2910 Austin, Tx 78768 P.O. Box 434, Simonton, Tx 77476 (512) 463-0657 (512) 236-0713 john.zerwas@house.state.tx.us

NAME COMMITTEE ADDRESS OFFICE ADDRESS NUMBER FAX EMAIL
(R)Steve Ogden-Chair P.O. Box 12068 Austin, Tx 78711 P.O. Box 12068 Austin, Tx 78711-2068 (512) 463-0105 (512) 463-5713 steve.ogden@senate.state.tx.us
(D)Juan "Chuy" Hinojosa-Vice Chair P.O. Box 12068 Austin, Tx 78711 612 Nolana Suite 410B, Mcallen, Tx 78504 (512) 463-0120 (512) 463-0229 juan.hinojosa@senate.state.tx.us
(R)Bob Deuell P.O. Box 12068 Austin, Tx 78711 18601 LBJ Freeway, Suite 400, Mesquite, Tx 75150 (512) 463-0102 (512) 463-7202 bob.deuell@senate.state.tx.us
(R)Robert Duncan P.O. Box 12068 Austin, Tx 78711 1500 Broadway, Suite 902, Lubbock, Tx 79401 (512) 463-0128 (512) 463-2424 robert.duncan@senate.state.state.tx.us
(R)Kevin Eltife P.O. Box 12068 Austin, Tx 78711 3304 South Broadway Suite 103, Tyler, Tx 75701 (512) 463-0101 (512) 475-3751 kevin.eltife@senate.state.tx.us

(R)Craig Estes P.O. Box 12068 Austin, Tx 78711 2716 Commerce Street, Suite 101, Wichita Falls, Tx 76301 (512) 463-0130 (512) 463-8874 craig.estes@senate.state.tx.us
(D)Eddie Lucio Jr. P.O. Box 12068 Austin, Tx 78711 7 North Park Plaza, Brownsville, Tx 78521 (512) 463-0127 (512) 463-0061 eddie.lucio@senate.state.tx.us
(R)Jane Nelson P.O. Box 12068 Austin, Tx 78711 1235 S. Main Street, Suite 280, Grapevine, Tx 76051 (512) 463-0112 (512) 463-0923 jane.nelson@senate.state.tx.us
(R)Dan Patrick P.O. Box 12068 Austin, Tx 78711 11451 Katy Freeway, Suite 209, Houston, Tx 77079 (512) 463-0107 (512) 463-8810 dan.patrick@senate.state.tx.us
(R)Kel Seliger P.O. Box 12068 Austin, Tx 78711 410 S. Taylor, Suite 1600, Amarillo, Tx 79101 (512) 463-0131 (512) 475-3733 kel.seliger@senate.state.tx.us
(R)Florence Shapiro P.O. Box 12068 Austin, Tx 78711 5000 Legacy Dr., Ste. 494, Plano, Tx 75024 (512) 463-0108 (512) 463-7579 florence.shapiro@senate.state.tx.us
(D)Royce West P.O. Box 12068 Austin, Tx 78711 5787 S. Hampton Rd., Suite 385, Dallas, Tx 75232 (512) 463-0123 (512) 463-0299 royce.west@senate.state.tx.us
(D)John Whitmire P.O. Box 12068 Austin, Tx 78711 803 Yale Street, Houston, Tx 77007 (512) 463-0115 (512) 475-3737 john.whitmire@senate.state.tx.us
(R)Tommy Williams P.O. Box 12068 Austin, Tx 78711 P. O. Box 5819, Beaumont, Tx 77726-5819 (512) 463-0104 (512) 463-6373 tommy.williams@senate.state.tx.us
(D)Judith Zaffirini P.O. Box 12068 Austin, Tx 78711 1407 Washington Street, Laredo, Tx 78042 (512) 463-0121 (512) 475-3738 judith.zaffirini@senate.state.tx.us
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